LOC Night Terrain Series 2024
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Name
Duncan
Sam
lan
Cate
John
Michael
Alan
Mike
David
Michael
Rachel
Phil
Rach
Sian
Jo
Joe
Chris
Jacqueline
Liz
Adele
Simon
Eleanor
Nick
Tim
Steve
Kevan
Jo
Joe
Jamie
Martin
Michael
Anthony
Todd
Loz
lan
Richard
Keith
Tom
Paul
Amelia
Nick
Darren
Paul
Jamie
Jackie
James
Christine
Robert
Elaine
Ross
Dave
Megan

Archer
Osborne
Porter
Matthew
Embrey
Osborne
Hartley
Hooper
Downes
Napier
Powell
Newall
Stavert
Calow
Cleary
Murphy
Roberts
Embrey
Heaton
Newall
Cane
Osborne
Burley
Boden
Bell
Latham
Matthew
Woodley
Rennie
Powell
Adams
Emmet
Oates
Colyer
Hinkins
Towler
Tonkin
Fitter
Addison
Thompson
Howlett
Baker
Ferguson
Osborne
Chapman
Parsons
Kiddier
Smith
Baker
Brannigan
Hewitt
Harris

Club
LOC
LOC
SROC
SROC
SROC
LOC
BL
LOC
WCOC
LOC
LOC
WCOC
LOC
SROC
LOC
SROC
SROC
SROC
LOC
WCOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
SELOC
SROC
LOC
WCOC
LOC
SYO
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
BL
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
Dee
SROC
LOC
LOC
LOC
BL
LOC
Dee

WarOC

LOC

Class
M 45
M 16
M 55
W 18
M65
M 45
M 50
M 50
M 70
M 70
W55
M60
W 55
W 55
W 60
M 55
M 65
W65
W 40
W60
M75
W 45
M 55
M 60
M 55
M 65
W 50
M 21
M 50
M 70
M 21
M 45
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 75
M 65
M14
M 65
W 18
M 55
M 55
M 70
M 14
W 65
M 40
W 70
M 60
W 55
M 21
M 60
W 16

MV
MJ
M S-V
W
M U-V
MV
MV
M S-V
M U-V
M U-V
WS-V
M S-V
WS-V
WS-V
WS-V
M S-V
M U-V
W U-v
WV
WS-V
M U-V
WV
M S-V
M S-V
M S-V
M U-V
WV
M Open
MV
M U-V
M Open
MV
MV
MV
MV
M U-V
M U-V
MlJ
M U-V
W
M S-V
M S-V
M U-V
MJ
W U-v
MV
W U-V
M S-V
WS-V
M Open
M S-V

1
97
96
93
86
91
89
82
80
70
72
71
65
76
77
70
71
69
74
63
49

Planner
58
68
64
62
55
61

98
58

92

87

85
78
81

83
76
84
79
80
78
79
75

72
73
67
63

98
91
87
90
92
85
89
88
86
84
83
79
78
73
78
71
82
66
76
80

75
74
74
70
64
72
100
96
68
93

77
86
88
87

90
82

80

71

99
93
97
90
82
89
87
90
89
83
81
91
76
78
80
81
71
75
76
84
70
79
68
72
73
85
70
100

67
95
96
98

85

94

88
86
92
83
87
84
82
77
80
74
79
71

72

4

5 Total
294
280
277
266
265
263
258
258
245
239
235
235
230
228
228
223
222
215
215
213
213
212
210
210
205
204
203
200
194
193
188
188
175
173
173
172
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
164
160
156
155
154
151
144
138
135

Best 3



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Andy
Imogen
Emmy
Tim
Lorna
Pete
Nick
Alex
Charlie
Harry
Andrew
James
Rhys
Heather
Tom
Bryony
lan
Derek
Tom
George
Joanne
Roger
Graham
Julian
Ben
Derek
Daisy
Simon
Gary
Tony
Ellie
Rebekah
Richard
Alison
lain

Dan
John
Jane
Karen
Christine
Steph
Laura
Kathryn

Robinson LOC

Poore

Ranner LOC
Field LOC
Hewitt WarOC
Owens LOC
Barber LOC

Matthew  SROC
Rennie WCOC

Scott LOC
Bell LOC
Rogers LOC

Findlay-Ro LOC
Heppensta LOC

Simpson
Halcrow

Haslett LOC
Allison LOC
Hare

Rennie WCOC
Haslett LOC

Thomas WCOoC
Capper SROC

Lailey SROC
Todhunter SROC
Fryer LOC

Rennie WCOC
Filmore LOC
Lingard LOC
Brand-Barker
Todhunter SROC

Beadle LOC
Tiley LOC
Hooper LOC
Bell Dee
Parker BL

Broadheac LOC
Morgan LOC

Parker BL
Robinson LOC
Jones

Brown LOC
Savage LOC

Corine & Emma

Gill
Mark
Kevin
Matt
Eve
David
Tania
Tim
Nicola
James

Browne LOC
Edwards SROC
Fox LOC
Fleming
Mulholland

Cope

Milnes SROC
Martland LOC
Hart DVO
Todhunter SROC

M 70
W 21
W 14
M 60
W50
M 60
M 35
M 20
M 21
M 21
M 20
M 21
M 35
W 40
M 21
W21
M 40
M 65
M 21
M 16
W 40
M 60
M 65
M 75
M16
M 70
W 18
M 65
M 50
M 65
W16
W 60
M 65
W 50
M 60
M 60
M 65
W 60
W 60
W 65
W 40
W20
W 45
W21
W 65
M 55
M 45
M 21
W21
M 21
W 45
M 60
W 60
M 45

M U-V
W Open
W
M S-V
WV
M S-V
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
WV
M Open
W Open
MV
M U-V
M Open
MJ
WV
M S-V
M U-V
M U-V
MlJ
M U-V
Wl
M U-V
MV
M U-V
W
WS-V
M U-V
WV
M S-V
M S-V
M U-V
WS-V
WS-V
W U-v
WV
W Open
WV
W Open
W U-v
M S-V
MV
M Open
W Open
M Open
WV
M S-V
WS-V
MV

61
57
52
57
83
100
99
95
94
90
90
89

88
88

87
86

85

84

82
81

77

75

74

73

69

68

67

66

73
67

69
Planner

99

97

95

94

89

85
84

83

81
81
79

77
76

75

70

69

68

67

66
73
77

88

86

78

75

74

69
69

134
133
130
129
126
125
100
99
99
97
95
95
94
94
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
82
81
81
81
79
78
77
77
76
75
75
75
74
74
73
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
66



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Angela
Corrin
Christina
Sandy
Nic & Ed
Debbie
Neil
Isobel
Jayne
Maisie
Molly
Janie
Charlotte
Hazel

Jo

Jean
Rowan
Sarah
Cath
Becca
Chris
Sophie
Andrew
Claire
Dorothy
Evelyn
Jenny
Charlotte
James
Steven
Harry
Darren
David
Kate
Glenys
Simon
David
Debbie
Liz
Pedro
Gavin

Brand-Barker

Stock

Downham LOC
Turner LOC
Sharrock

Copley

Adams LOC

Williamsor LOC
Wilkinson  LOC
Todhunter SROC
Livermore SROC
Oates

Murray

Gibbs LOC
Wilcox

Bell LOC
Purkis LOC
Sigsworth

Lee LOC
Weir

Pakes

Owen

Cox

Shephard

Pelly

Morgan LOC
Lyon
Williamson
Farrow
Wheeler
Cooling

Graham
Appleyard
Threadgolc LOC
Ferguson SROC

Brister DVO
Jackson LOC
Brindle

Lawton
Thompson

Pattison LOC

W 60
W21
W 21
W 55
W 35
W55
M 65
W 70
W21
W 12
W 20
W 35
W21
W 75
W 55
W 60
W 70
W21
W60
W 40
M 21
W21
M 50
W 21
W 65
W 75
W 45
W21
M 40
M 55
M 21
M 55
M 60
W60
W 70
M 75
M 55
W 45
W 45
M 21
M 50

WS-V
W Open
W Open

WS-V
W Open

WS-V

M U-V

W U-V
W Open

W
W Open
W Open
W Open

W U-v

WS-V

WS-V

W U-V
W Open

WS-V

WV
M Open
W Open

MV
W Open

W U-vV

W U-v

WV
W Open

MV

M S-V
M Open

M S-V

M S-V

WS-V

W U-V

M U-V

M S-V

WV
WV
M Open
MV

66

65

64

66

65

63

o

65

64

63
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